Peterborough Cremation Services

593 Arndon Avenue
Peterborough, Ontario
K9J 4A9

Phone: (705) 740-0404 | Fax: (705) 742-4475

Guide to our services and merchandise

Effective September 1, 2021

Person in charge of day to day operations:
Tim English

I+l Proudly Canadian — Owned and Operated

a Division of Arbor Memorial Inc.



Casket Wood/Cloth

MDF Pine, Wood, Two-Piece Top, Adult, BATT

Columba Amber, Engineered Wood, Amber Brown, BATT
Poppy Natural, Engineered Wood, Light Brown, BATT
Paloma Brown, Engineered Wood, Brown, lined, pillow, BATT
Body Enclosure, Vinyl, Adult, ECKL

Urns

Journey, Paper, Beige, ECKL, 12.00 x 11.00 x 3.00 in.

Onyx Urn, Onyx, Green, SUNL, 6.25 x 6.25 x 8.12 in.

Honey Brown, Engineered Wood, BATT, 9.25 x 6.88 x 6.5 in.

Memorial Offerings

Estate Settlement Papers

Professional Services

Mileage Charges — up to 40 kms. ($2.00/km after the first
40 km, one-way)

Transfer to Holding Facility

Construction of a Newspaper Notice

Cremation Fee, Rosemount Memorial Gardens
Arranging, Administration, & Local Transfer
Arrange Prep / Filing Documents

Transfer Decedent to the Holding Facility
Arrange Direct Burial / Cremation

Transfer Decedent to Cemetery / Crematorium

Facilities

Preparation Room

Automobiles

Transfer Vehicle

Preparation

Removal Implanted Device

Custom Printing (in-house)

Custom Printing (Variable)

Direction & Staffing

Two-Person Transfer

Code

56305
93839
93904
93840
33316
Code

42139
43023
43386
Code

16043

Code

55223
55304
16076
55497
Code

55303
55304
55322
55509
Code

55310

Code

55325

Code

55473

Code

55475

Code

56226

Price

$ 795.00
$ 995.00
$1,295.00

$1,795.00
$ 95.00

Price
$ 200.00
$ 400.00
$ 595.00
Price

$ 440.00

Price

$ 0.00
$ 190.00
$ 50.00
$ 545.00
Price

$ 95.00
$ 190.00
$ 250.00
$ 160.00

Price

$ 100.00

Price

$ 80.00

Price

$ 75.00

Price

$ 185.00

Price

$ 220.00



Professional Services Code Price

Arrange Direct Burial / Cremation 55322 $ 250.00
Arrange Prep / Filing Documents 55303 $ 95.00
Transfer Decedent to the Holding Facility 55304 $ 190.00
Transfer Decedent to Cemetery / Crematorium 55509 $ 160.00
Facilities Code Price
Preparation Room 55310 $ 100.00
Automobiles Code Price
Transfer Vehicle 55325 $ 80.00
Professional Services (Cont’d) Code Price
Cremation Fee, Rosemount Memorial Gardens 55497 $ 495.00

$1370.00
DNA MEMORIAL

DNA Preservation Kit - Includes Home Banking Vial Only 93842  $195.00
DNA Premium Ancestry Report - Report only on Ancestry 93843  $250.00

DNA Genetic Pre-disposition Report - A detailed

report of genetic screening test which screens for

many disease and may other things that might be

inherited in the living descendants 93844  $400.00

Disbursements
When budgeting for a funeral it is important to consider all components. Disbursements are
non-transfer service charge. Below is a list of possible disbursements that may be applicable:

Newspaper Notice
Coroners Certificate
City Registration

Funding, Payment & Financing Options

Please speak with your Funeral Director about funding options, i.e. Trust or Insurance when
arranging a funeral in advance of need. Additional information available upon request. Cash,
cheque and Visa are accepted methods of payment. Applicable taxes are not included.
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Transfer Service Manager

Tim English
593 Arndon Ave.
Peterborough, Ontario

K9J 4A9 Phone: (705) 740-0404 | Fax: (705) 742-4475

Licensed Funeral and Cemetery Pre-Planner

Chris Filippeos
593 Arndon Ave.
Peterborough, Ontario

K9J 4A9 Phone: (705) 740-0404 | Fax: (705) 742-4475 | Cell: (705) 868-1791

Cemetery Manager Rosemount

Sean Peters

Ajax
McEachnie Funeral Home

28 Old Kingston Road,
Pickering Village, ON L1T 2Z7

T: 905.428.8488 | W: mceachniefuneral.ca

Belleville

Burke Funeral Home
150 Church Street, ON K8N 3B9
T:613.968.6968 | W: burkefuneral.ca

Peterborough

Rosemount Memorial Gardens
2551 Whittington Drive, R.R. # 3,
ON K9J 6X4

T: 705.742.3242

W: rosemountmemorial.ca

Scarborough

Resthaven Memorial Gardens
2700 Kingston Road, ON M1M 1M5
T:416.267.4653

W: resthavenmemorial.com

Ajax
Pine Ridge Memorial Gardens
541 Taunton Road W., ON L1T 4T2

T:1.877.450.7526
W: pineridgecemetery.ca

Belleville

Bay of Quinte Cremation Service
150 Church Street, ON K8N 3B9
T: 613.968.4807

Peterborough

Nisbett Funeral Home

600 Monaghan Rd. S., ON K9J 5H9
T:705.745.3211

W: nisbettfuneralhome.com

Whitby

Mount Lawn Memorial Gardens
& Reception Centre

21 Garrard Road, ON L1N 3K4
Reception Centre T: 905.443.3376
Cemetery T: 905.665.0600

W: mountlawn.ca



