Peterborough Cremation Services

593 Arndon Avenue Peterborough, Ontario K9J 4A9

Phone: (705) 740-0404 | Fax: (705) 742-4475



Guide to our services and merchandise

Effective September 1, 2021

Person in charge of day to day operations: Tim English

Proudly Canadian – Owned and Operated

a Division of Arbor Memorial Inc.

Casket Wood/Cloth	Code	Price
MDF Pine, Wood, Two-Piece Top, Adult, BATT Columba Amber, Engineered Wood, Amber Brown, BATT Poppy Natural, Engineered Wood, Light Brown, BATT Paloma Brown, Engineered Wood, Brown, lined, pillow, BATT Body Enclosure, Vinyl, Adult, ECKL	56305 93839 93904 93840 33316	\$ 795.00 \$ 995.00 \$1,295.00 \$1,795.00 \$ 95.00
Urns	Code	Price
Journey, Paper, Beige, ECKL, 12.00 x 11.00 x 3.00 in. Onyx Urn, Onyx, Green, SUNL, 6.25 x 6.25 x 8.12 in. Honey Brown, Engineered Wood, BATT, 9.25 x 6.88 x 6.5 in.	42139 43023 43386	\$ 200.00 \$ 400.00 \$ 595.00
Memorial Offerings	Code	Price
Estate Settlement Papers	16043	\$ 440.00
Professional Services	Code	Price
Mileage Charges – up to 40 kms. (\$2.00/km after the first 40 km, one-way)	55223	\$ 0.00
Transfer to Holding Facility Construction of a Newspaper Notice Cremation Fee, Rosemount Memorial Gardens	55304 16076 55497	\$ 190.00 \$ 50.00 \$ 545.00
Arranging, Administration, & Local Transfer	Code	Price
Arrange Prep / Filing Documents Transfer Decedent to the Holding Facility Arrange Direct Burial / Cremation Transfer Decedent to Cemetery / Crematorium	55303 55304 55322 55509	\$ 95.00 \$ 190.00 \$ 250.00 \$ 160.00
Facilities	Code	Price
Preparation Room	55310	\$ 100.00
Automobiles	Code	Price
Transfer Vehicle	55325	\$ 80.00
Preparation	Code	Price
Removal Implanted Device	55473	\$ 75.00
Custom Printing (in-house)	Code	Price
Custom Printing (Variable)	55475	\$ 185.00
Direction & Staffing	Code	Price
Two-Person Transfer	56226	\$ 220.00

Professional Services Arrange Direct Burial / Cremation Arrange Prep / Filing Documents Transfer Decedent to the Holding Facility Transfer Decedent to Cemetery / Crematorium	Code 55322 55303 55304 55509	Price \$ 250.00 \$ 95.00 \$ 190.00 \$ 160.00
Facilities Preparation Room	Code 55310	Price \$ 100.00
Automobiles Transfer Vehicle	Code 55325	Price \$ 80.00
Professional Services (Cont'd) Cremation Fee, Rosemount Memorial Gardens	Code 55497	Price \$ 495.00 \$1370.00

DNA MEMORIAL

DNA Preservation Kit – Includes Home Banking Vial Only 93842 \$195.00

DNA Premium Ancestry Report - Report only on Ancestry 93843 \$250.00

DNA Genetic Pre-disposition Report - A detailed report of genetic screening test which screens for many disease and may other things that might be inherited in the living descendants

93844 \$400.00

Disbursements

When budgeting for a funeral it is important to consider all components. Disbursements are non-transfer service charge. Below is a list of possible disbursements that may be applicable:

Newspaper Notice Coroners Certificate City Registration

Funding, Payment & Financing Options

Please speak with your Funeral Director about funding options, i.e. Trust or Insurance when arranging a funeral in advance of need. Additional information available upon request. Cash, cheque and Visa are accepted methods of payment. Applicable taxes are not included.

Transfer Service Manager

Tim English

593 Arndon Ave. Peterborough, Ontario

K9J 4A9 Phone: (705) 740-0404 | Fax: (705) 742-4475

Licensed Funeral and Cemetery Pre-Planner

Chris Filippeos

593 Arndon Ave. Peterborough, Ontario

K9J 4A9 Phone: (705) 740-0404 | Fax: (705) 742-4475 | Cell: (705) 868-1791

Cemetery Manager Rosemount

Sean Peters

Ajax

McEachnie Funeral Home

28 Old Kingston Road, Pickering Village, ON L1T 2Z7 T: 905.428.8488 | W: mceachniefuneral.ca

Belleville

Burke Funeral Home

150 Church Street, ON K8N 3B9 T: 613.968.6968 | W: burkefuneral.ca

Peterborough

Rosemount Memorial Gardens

2551 Whittington Drive, R.R. #3, ON K9J 6X4 T: 705.742.3242

W: rosemountmemorial.ca

Scarborough

Resthaven Memorial Gardens

2700 Kingston Road, ON M1M 1M5

T: 416.267.4653

W: resthavenmemorial.com

Aiax

Pine Ridge Memorial Gardens

541 Taunton Road W., ON L1T 4T2 T: 1.877.450.7526

W: pineridgecemetery.ca

Belleville

Bay of Quinte Cremation Service

150 Church Street, ON K8N 3B9

T: 613.968.4807

Peterborough

Nisbett Funeral Home

600 Monaghan Rd. S., ON K9J 5H9

T: 705.745.3211

W: nisbettfuneralhome.com

Whitby

Mount Lawn Memorial Gardens & Reception Centre

21 Garrard Road, ON L1N 3K4 Reception Centre T: 905.443.3376

Cemetery T: 905.665.0600

W: mountlawn.ca